Race Date
January 30, 2016

Overall
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Name
Ralph Nurse
John Borman
Neal Butler
Chad Lawless
Joe Betz
Shawn Benham
Tom Mangel
William Stalhandske
Jonathan Lustick
John Arredondo
Clark Gloyeske
Joe Reeves
Alan Jones
Scott Ransberry
Eric Wozniak
Craig Miller
George Nietert
Shane Harmon
Sommer Laverna
Amy Maciejewski
Dave Gaughan Sr.
Brian Norrick
Dustin Cantrell
Ruben Sanchez
Josh McGuire
Liu Megan
Kimberley Burns
Lillian Maldia
Brian Huber
Steve Lawson
Elaine Hendricks
Deborah Brann
Erica Mendie
Sue Schroeder
Jenna Bergman
Katrina Barratt
Deanna Albano
David Wolfe
Jeffrey Wright
Bill Hanson
Dawn Vamos
Jean Jannasch
Drew Thomas
Trish Taylor
Bruce Metz
Natasha Ivanov
Rebekah Schmidt

Frosty Forest Run
Overall Finish List

City

Valparaiso IN

valparaiso IN

Valparaiso IN

VALPARAISO IN

Chesterton IN
Portage IN
Valparaiso IN
Gary IN

Elkhart IN
Valparaiso IN
Michigan City IN
Chesterton IN
Hammond IN

Berwyn IL
Lake Station IN
Kouts IN

Wanatah IN

Portage IN
Chesterton IN
VALPARAISO IN
Valparaiso IN

Valparaiso IN

Chesterton IN
Highland IN

Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN

Valparaiso IN
Chesterton IN
Allegan Ml
Cedar Lake IN
Schererville IN
LaPorte IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

2336
2267
2335
2331
2266
2265
2299
2345
2297
2341
2280
2310
2291
2309
2330
2303
2304
2283
2325
2298
2344
2340
2272
2312
2300
2342
2271
2328
2285
2296
2284
2269
2333
2315
2329
2343
2260
2326
2327
2282
2338
2289
2321
2319
2301
2288
2314

38
38
53
38
65
59
51
33
38
40
53
40
45
38
29
53
63
28
36
25
53
59
40
57
30
24
33
12
42
50
59
49
31
55
30
61
51
51
48
59
44
69
39
38
61
23
38

M
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35-39
Top Fin
35-39
65-69
55-59
50-54
30-34
35-39
40-44
50-54
40-44
45-49
35-39
25-29
50-54
60-64
25-29
Top Fin
25-29
50-54
55-59
40-44
55-59
30-34
19-24
30-34
1-14
40-44
50-54
Top Fin
45-49
30-34
55-59
30-34
60-64
50-54
50-54
45-49
55-59
40-44
65-69
35-39
35-39
60-64
19-24
35-39

Time Pace
24:22.1 6:32/M
24:35.4 6:35/M
24:46.7 6:38/M
27:32.9 7:23/IM
28:01.1 7:31/M
28:13.9 7:34/M
28:40.1 7:41/M
28:49.7 7:44/M
28:50.4 7:44/M
29:13.4 7:50/M
29:15.4 7:51/M
29:20.8 7:52/M
29:27.3 7:54/M
29:54.3 8:01/M
30:10.2 8:05/M
30:13.6 8:06/M
30:24.1 8:09/M
30:30.8 8:11/M
30:33.4 8:11/M
31:13.6 8:22/M
31:25.3 8:25/M
31:25.3 8:25/M
31:32.2 8:27/M
31:33.2 8:28/M
31:35.3 8:28/M
32:13.8 8:38/M
32:16.2 8:39/M
32:16.9 8:39/M
32:26.6 8:42/M
32:45.1 8:47/M
32:55.3 8:49/M
33:25.1 8:58/M
33:57.8 9:06/M
34:15.6 9:11/M
34:25.3 9:14/M
34:46.3 9:19/M
34:47.4 9:20/M
34:52.3 9:21/M
34:59.2 9:23/M
35:27.7 9:30/M
35:31.5 9:31/M
35:44.4 9:35/M
35:48.6 9:36/M
36:24.5 9:46/M
36:41.6 9:50/M
37:.01.4 9:55/M
37:12.4 9:58/M

02/20/2016 05:42:31



Race Date
January 30, 2016

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79

Name
Tom Little
Tom Hutmacher
Boster Jennifer
Devin Fox
Joanne Baitup
Shirley Fosler
Stephanie Crook
Megan Drazer
Tracey Thompson
Nicolette Huber
Karl Bauer
Bryan Schulte
Brad Schulte
Tim Scheerer
Caleb Johnson
Tara Fox
Dan Sturgell
Leann Olson
Terry Powers
Adam Kramer
Maria Middleton Nied
Michael Powers
Michele Krantz
Bozinovski Krystal
Dennis Rotz
Molan Michael
Michelle Price
Polly Theising
Kimberly Trikich
Steve Kearney
Diane Kellenburger
Nancy Borman

Frosty Forest Run
Overall Finish List

City
Portage IN

Gary IN
Valparaiso IN
Knox IN
Valparaiso IN
Porter IN
Portage IN
Portage IN
Valparaiso IN
Hobart IN
Hebron IN
Chesterton IN
Crown Point IN
Gary IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparasio IN
Winona Lake IN
Laporte IN
schererville IN
Winona Lake IN
Valparaiso IN

Dyer IN

Gary IN

Valparaiso IN
SCHERERVILLE IN
Chesterton IN
Portage IN

Portage IN
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Bib No Age Gend AG Place

2334
2287
2339
2278
2262
2277
2273
2275
2322
2286
2264
2316
2317
2313
2290
2279
2318
2305
2307
2294
2302
2306
2295
2332
2311
2337
2308
2320
2323
2292
2293
2268

41
68
34
21
59
56
36
28
a7
41
49
40
38
55
38
39
67
52
53
31
a7
52
50
38
68
53
36
65
54
67
68
68

M
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65-69
30-34
19-24
55-59
55-59
35-39
25-29
45-49
40-44
45-49
40-44
35-39
55-59
35-39
35-39
65-69
50-54
50-54
30-34
45-49
50-54
50-54
35-39
65-69
50-54
35-39
65-69
50-54
65-69
65-69
65-69

Time
37:19.4
37:46.1
38:51.6
39:16.8
39:25.1
39:29.2
39:34.8
39:45.3
39:50.9
39:52.5
40:01.1
40:34.8
40:37.5
41:23.4
42:16.4
42:48.1
43:14.7
43:46.8
43:57.6
43:59.6
44:00.4
44:00.9
45:17.4
47:39.9
47:54.4
48:35.6
50:27.6
51:55.8
54:06.7

1:01:23.4
1:08:33.9
1:08:34.2

02/20/2016 05:42:31

Pace
10:00/M
10:08/M
10:25/M
10:32/M
10:34/M
10:35/M
10:36/M
10:39/M
10:41/M
10:41/M
10:44/M
10:53/M
10:53/M
11:06/M
11:20/M
11:28/M
11:35/M
11:44/M
11:47/M
11:48/M
11:48/M
11:48/M
12:08/M
12:46/M
12:51/M
13:02/M
13:32/M
13:55/M
14:30/M
16:27/M
18:23/M
18:23/M



